

McLaren Print System Order

Order No: 9179 Reprint Previous Order No: 5684 Order Date: 2015-02-19 User: lynn thomas Phone: 810-487-3500

Ship Location: Flushing Community Medical Center 2487 N Elms Rd Flushing, MI 48433

Forms Quantity: 100 Paragon Dept No: 63600 Dept Name: Flushing Company Number: 810

Order Total Price: 0.00

Item Number: PS-1772 Item Description: Employee Occupational Incident Report Revision Date: 1/2014 Print: 1 sided black and white Paper: 20# White Text Size: 8.5 x 11 Fold: Finish: Drill: None Misc Info:

McLaren		EMPLOYEE OCCUPATIONAL INCIDENT REPORT								
HEALTH CARE	D BAY	LI LANSING		DRUNT	[] OAKLAND	D YONC	C KARMA	NO5	MMG:	
	0.850	D LAPEER	O MHP	O MNM	CENTRAL	D MACOR	VB DVC	C 8PT	C MHG:	
				EM	PLOYEE SECTION	N				
MPLOYEE NUMBER. DI	PTOPULATOR		1	NUATIONT		NO.K	1 144		DATE REPORTED TO 1	PERIFCRAVE
AGRE				08 11/14					SHET	
THEFT ADDRESS				THE WELEP			OPHL TWO	O HALL MAD	17647 HIRE (LATE	570#
CAN PROME W	CRA PROM			10 Call			0-1148		SCIE GOB IV NO	
1 (OTHER		
		PAR	T OF BOI	DY INJURED	D DINCLODE ALL	BOOY PAR	IS INDURED;	ł		
AND CARDY ANNULI DL DL D		D-shows D-walking	RI PEOPY ENTALA NOR DI EDA PEOPY		0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0				THOLE THOLE THOLE THOLE THOLE THOLE THOLE THOLE THOLE THOLE	D1
AT WAS THE EMPLOYIE DOWN	LUCT REPORT TO	AL INCIDENT OCCUR	10.021							
AT NOTIONED?										
AT WHICH THE INSULT ON SUME	12									
AT WAS THE MORY OF SUMP	1 ²									
		NE EMPLOYOF								
NAT CREATE ON SUBSTANCE ON	ACTUS ANALASIS I	INVESTIGATION INCOMENT	pica, Mico		D protocol and		ANTE NEALTH D	TICE, INCOME	NCE CARRIER OR A SERVE	I FOR DICH
ar oraci or definaci de	ACTUS ANALASIS I	INVESTIGATION INCOMENT	DiCAL MICO				ANTE NEALTH D	THESE INCOME		I POR. OKIE
and were the recent of signed and constraint productions and constraint productions and constraint productions constraints of surround X modert report completed by	ACTU NHIMID I FARDICAL MICH RELATION, OR IN	INVESTIGATION INCOMENT	0.44 MIC)							1706 OKH